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Towngas COVID-19 Vaccination Lucky Draw 

online registration begins 2 July 2021 

 

(2 July 2021) The Hong Kong and China Gas Company Limited (Towngas) 

launched its COVID-19 Vaccination Lucky Draw with HK$3 million in prizes 

to encourage the public to get vaccinated. Online registration for the draw will 

be accepted from 10am 2 July 2021 onwards on the event website at 

www.towngas.com/luckydraw. 

 

Hong Kong Identity Card holders aged 18 or above who have received one 

dose or two doses of the COVID-19 vaccine in Hong Kong at the time of 

registration are eligible for participation. As there are five rounds to the event, 

early registrants stand a greater chance of winning. Each participant only 

needs to register once; those who do not win in round one will be 

automatically entered into the next.  

 

The lucky draw timetable is as follows: 

Draw Registration 

Begins 

Registration Ends 

(at 11:59pm on the 

following dates) 

Draw Date Results 

Announcement  

1st Draw 2 Jul 2021 (Fri) 1 Aug 2021 (Sun) 2 Aug 2021 (Mon) 3 Aug 2021 (Tue) 

2nd Draw 2 Jul 2021 (Fri) 15 Aug 2021 (Sun) 16 Aug 2021 (Mon) 17 Aug 2021 (Tue) 

3rd Draw 2 Jul 2021 (Fri) 29 Aug 2021 (Sun) 30 Aug 2021 (Mon) 31 Aug 2021 (Tue) 

4th Draw 2 Jul 2021 (Fri) 12 Sep 2021 (Sun) 13 Sep 2021 (Mon) 14 Sep 2021 (Tue) 

5th Draw 2 Jul 2021 (Fri) 26 Sep 2021 (Sun) 27 Sep 2021 (Mon) 28 Sep 2021 (Tue) 
 

Eligible participants stand a chance to win the following prizes (over 5 rounds):  
Prize Quota Towngas e-Voucher Value 

Grand Prize 50 HK$10,000 

Lucky Prize  2,500 HK$1,000 

 

Winners can use their e-vouchers on the Towngas Fun online shopping 

platform upon registering as a member to redeem products in the categories 

of dining, household appliances and beauty etc., or other Towngas cash 

vouchers to be used at Towngas Customer Centres (excluding gas bill 

payment), Towngas Cooking Centre and Flame at Towngas Avenue.  

http://www.towngas.com/luckydraw


 

2 
           
 

 

Mr Alfred Chan Wing-kin, Towngas Managing Director, remarked, “In 

support of the government’s vaccination scheme, Towngas hopes to 

encourage the public to get vaccinated through this lucky draw. We anticipate 

accelerated economic recovery with everyone’s collective anti-pandemic 

efforts.” 

 

Draw results will be announced on the designated website,  

www.towngas.com/luckydraw, The Standard and Sing Tao Daily. Winners 

will be individually notified through text messages sent to the mobile numbers 

provided at registration, and are required to present their original Hong Kong 

Identity Card as well as the original or electronic record of their COVID-19 

vaccination issued by the Department of Health of the Hong Kong 

government for verification in order to claim their prize. 

 

Trade Promotion Competition Licence No. 54480. 

 

  -End- 

 

For media enquiries, please contact: 

 

Josephine Tsoi 

Corporate Communications Manager 

The Hong Kong and China Gas Company Limited 

Tel: 2963 3493 

Email: cad@towngas.com  

 

http://www.towngas.com/luckydraw

